Corporate Bonds Subscription Form

COMPANY

PROJECT (if of relevance)

TARGET ISSUANCE AMOUNT

BOND MATURITY PERIOD

COUPON INTEREST RATE

COUPON INTEREST RATE PAYMENT
MINIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
MAXIMUM SUBSCRIPTION
SUBSCRIPTION BOOK OPEN UNTIL
PAYMENT DEADLINE

PLANNED SUBSCRIPTION DATE

AMOUNT OF YOUR INVESTMENT

NAME and SURNAME / COMPANY

STREET

TOWN

POSTAL CODE

olB

DATE OF BIRTH / DATE OF INCORPORATION

CITIZENSHIP / COUNTRY OF INCORPORATION

PlanetsGroup d.o.0.
Koykan
3.000.000,00 EUR
3 years

8%, annual, fixed
Semi-annual
1.000,00 EUR
1.000.000,00 EUR
30.05.2025
06.06.2025
13.06.2025

EUR

The completed form must be sent by email to: bonds @koykan.com
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